1153 Warner Ave . Tustin . CA . 92780 . USA
(714) 755 1050 . (714) 755 0175 (FAX)  . www.brandywinecomm.com
The NVA-400 is the world’s most advanced H.264
network video codec. Using HDMI video in, HD encoder
is capable of encoding and streaming a single channel of
HD 1080p video. The 4 SD version is capable of
streaming 120FPS of real-time full-resolution D1 video
providing four channels of 30FPS DVD quality

FCC Chapter 15 Subpart B
 EMC Immunity EN 55024
Ordering Information
027000001H.264 VIDEO CODEC 1 CH Model NVA-100
027000002H.264 VIDEO ENCODER 2 CH Model NVA-100HD
027000003H.264 VIDEO ENCODER 4 CH Model NVA-400
027000004 H.264 VIDEO DECODER 24 CH Model NVA-240
Specifications subject to change without notice.
©Brandywine Communications 2008